
Hi, just a reminder that you're receiving this email because you have expressed an interest in the ABOTA

Michigan Chapter. Don't forget to add mlawry@abotami.org to your address book so we'll be sure to land in

your inbox!

 

You may unsubscribe if you no longer wish to receive our emails.

To Promote The Art Of Advocacy

And The Efficient Administration Of Justice

MICHIGAN CHAPTER

2018 Award Recipients

Richard B. Baxter Exemplary Advocate Award 

Richard M. O'Connor

O'Connor, DeGrazia, Tamm, O'Connor PC

Email    Bio

https://visitor.constantcontact.com/do?p=un&m=001KVYSFNcg903GIRi2I01GSA%3D%3D&ch=&ca=2f3a9f38-ccf4-43fe-a7db-7a822d2a2ef6
mailto:rmoconnor@odtlegal.com
https://www.odtlegal.com/attorney/richard-m-oconnor/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?list=PL3D50606B4DCB2E20&v=YC48WEu_Cr4
http://abotami.org/members/


Prior Recipients:

2017 Kathleen L. Bogas

2016 George A. Googasian

2015 Paul Manion

2014 *Robert S. Krause

2013 *George J. Bedrosian

2012 Daniel J. Scully Jr.

2011 Robert F. Garvey & *Paul A. Rosen

2007 Honorable Dennis Archer

2006 *John E. S. Scott

2004 James Feeney

2003 David W. Christensen

2002 Pat O'Leary

 

* Deceased

Lifetime Judicial Award

Hon. Jane Beckering

Michigan Court of Appeals 

Email    Bio

Prior Recipients:

2017 Honorable Nancy G. Edmunds

2016 Honorable Gershwin A. Drain

mailto:JBeckering@courts.mi.gov
http://courts.mi.gov/Courts/COA/judges/Pages/BiosD3.aspx


2015 Gerald E. Rosen

2014 Pamela R. Harwood

2013 Honorable Damon J. Keith

2012 Honorable Julian Abele Cook Jr.

2011 Honorable Robert Holmes Bell

2008 Honorable Dennis C. Kolenda

2007 Justice Marilyn J. Kelly & Honorable William B. Murphy

2004 Honorable John Feikens

2001 Honorable James L. Ryan

The Civility Award

David W. Christensen

Charfoos & Christensen, PC

Email    Bio

Prior Recipients:

2017 Thomas W. Cranmer

2016 William F. Mills

2018 ABOTA Holiday Dinner

mailto:dwchristensen@c2law.com
http://c2law.com/attorney-profiles/


Save The Date!

December 7, 2018 

Cocktails at 7:00 pm

Dinner at 8:00 pm

The Guardian Building

500 Griswold Street

Detroit, Michigan 

Submit Names for Potential Members

 Please submit names to the Chapter for potential members!

email your requests to Thomas R. Behm 

trbehm@gmnp.com

New ABOTA Members
 

 

 

 

Henry L. Gordon 

Julie A.Taylor &

Associates

Email

mailto:trbehm@gmnp.com
mailto:henry.gordon.ufeq@statefarm.com


William D. Chaklos

Kitch Drutchas Wagner

Valitutti & Sherbrook

Email

Jules B. Olsman

Olsman MacKenzie &

Wallace

 Email

Keith Felty 
Sullivan Ward Asher &

Patton PC

Email

Scott Mandel

Foster Swift Collins &

Smith PC

Email

What Does ABOTA Do?

mailto:william.chaklos@kitch.com
mailto:jbolsman@olsmanlaw.com
mailto:kfelty@swappc.com
mailto:smandel@fosterswift.com


ABOTA-Michigan Board

President

Wilson A. Copeland
President-Elect

Thomas W. Waun

Treasurer

Robert F. Riley

Membership Chairsperson

Thomas R. Behm

Secretary National Board of Representative/

mailto:wc2nd@gcwpc.com
mailto:twaun@waunlaw.com
mailto:rriley@rileyhurley.com
mailto:trbehm@gmnp.com


Lawrence T. Garcia Immediate Past President
Robert H. Darling

National Board Representative

James E. Tamm 

National Board Representative

Daniel J. Scully, Jr.

Executive Director

Madelyne C. Lawry

Visit Our Website
at www.ABOTAMI.org

 View our Membership Directory

MICHIGAN CHAPTER HEADQUARTERS: 
PO Box 66

Grand Ledge, MI 48837

517-627-8700 - Phone

517-627-3950 - Fax

mailto:lgarcia@garcialawgrouppllc.com
mailto:rdarling@robertdarlinglaw.com
mailto:jetamm@odtlegal.com
mailto:dscully@clarkhill.com
mailto:mlawry@abotami.org

